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HARTING PushPull

HARTING

Identification

Part No.

Drawing

Dimensions in mm

Fibre optic cable, double ended,
multi mode, 50 pm

Length: a= 1m
a= 5m
a= 10m
a= 20m
a= 40m
a= 50m
a=100m

33 58 211 0010 004

33 58 211 0050 004

33 58 211 0100 004

33 58 211 0200 004

33 58 211 0400 004

33 58 211 0500 004

33 58 211 1000 004

Fibre optic cable, single ended,
multi mode, 50 ym

Length: a= 1m
a= 5m
a= 10m
a= 20m
a= 40m
a= 50m
a=100m

33 58 111 0010 004

33 58 111 0050 004

33 58 111 0100 004

33 58 111 0200 004

33 58 111 0400 004

33 58 111 0500 004

33 58 111 1000 004

double ended

Push Pull LC duplex

==

Breakout cable
multimode 50 pm

a = length

Protection level:

single ended

64,7

Mating face acc. to IEC 61754-20

IP65/1P 67

Breakout cable
50 ym

Il

4

Mating face acc. to IEC 61754-20

26.5,

Push Pull LC duplex

a = length

Fibre optic breakout cable ,
multi mode, 50 ym

Length: 10 m
Length: 20 m

Length: 100 m

33 58 751 0100 003

33 58 751 0200 003

33 58 751 1000 003

PUR jacket

2-fibre multi mode 50 ym

Outer diameter: 6.5 mm

Min. bending radius:
Installation: 10.4 cm
Operating: 5.2cm

Further cable lengths are available on request



http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33582110010004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33587511000003&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33587510100003&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33587510200003&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33582110050004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33582110100004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33582110200004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33582110400004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33582110500004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33582111000004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33581110010004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33581111000004&language=e
http://www.harkis.harting.com/cgi-win/sbhtml.dll?crq_qs?&search=33581110050004&language=e
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